Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Langstrecke

Platz

O~NO O WN R

AK
Manner
Manner
Méanner
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Manner
Méanner
Manner
Méanner
Manner
Manner
Frauen
Méanner
Manner
Frauen

Platz AK Strecke

1 10000m
2 10000m
3 10000m
4 10000m
1 10000m
5 10000m
6 10000m
7 10000m
8 10000m
9 10000m
10 10000m
11 10000m
12 10000m
2 10000m
13 10000m
14 10000m
3 10000m

12. Nabburger Benefizlauf (Diendorf) am 18.09.2016

Zeit (brutto)
00:34:42
00:38:37
00:40:20
00:41:47
00:42:25
00:42:38
00:43:16
00:44:06
00:45:32
00:47:53
00:49:53
00:50:09
00:52:40
00:53:01
00:53:30
00:54:08
00:56:52

StartNr.
423
358
354
421
362
365
361
356
357
364
422
353
352
363
355
360
359

Name

Hille, Erik
Weinfurter, Martin
Hille, Veiko
Domes, Alexander
Wenske, Britta
Lippert, Marcus
Dreher, Harald
Obermeier, Manfred
Lobinger, Martin
Bolz, Andreas
Meier, Klaus
Eichler, Hans
Sack, Christian
Scherb, Karin
Scharf, Jurgen
Prey, Carina

Jahrgang
1988
1989
1969
1988
1978
1965
1971
1986
1973
1988
1960
1960
1978
1976
1983
1958
1993
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Verein

ohne Verein
MartinWeinfurterTraining
Ehtsch-Team
MartinWeinfurterTraining
Laufshirt Discounter
ohne Verein

TV Memmingen

ohne Verein

SV Diendorf

ohne Verein

TB Weiden

Lauftreff Schwandorf
Wintersportverein Nabburg
MartinWeinfurterTraining
ohne Verein

SV Diendorf

ohne Verein
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